Lifesaving

Epreuve 123
12/05/2019 - 13:15

Dames, A2-100m Popredden met vinnen/Mannequin palmes

Volw./Adults

Liste des séries

Série 1 de 6
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MASYN, Thérésia
LUYTEN, Kato
WITTOUCK, Mireille

Série 3 de 6
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FRANCOU, Soline
GUILLAUME, Ines
GOOSSENS, Tessy
VERMEULEN, Elke
DELANNQY, Mélanie
ZIMER, Clara

PETIT, Philomene
CASTEELE, Hanne

Série 5 de 6
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FLORUS, Jinske

CUYPERS, Yara
DESCAMPS, Sophie
VANBUEL, Nele

BRACKE, Liezel
FROONINCKX, Lauren

DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda
DE RIJCKE, Lotte
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RCTAL
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LDD
CSB
STRC
LERC
LDD
STH
STH
RCTAL

LERC
STRC
BOUST
NELAUR
BRC
LERC
BRC
RCTAL
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1:32.83
1:45.44
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1:16.22
1:16.84
1:18.34
1:19.10
1:19.56
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1:11.66
1:12.32
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Série 2 de 6

MARTIN-ETIENNE, Chloé
MARLOYE, Gabriela
BLONDE, lliana
VANDEVOORT, Jill
WERCKX, Lua
VANBUEL, Veerle
THIRY, Eloise
XHERVELLE, Barbara

Série 4 de 6

ROEX, Stien

JEUGMANS, Amber

DE GREEF, Ruth

GEUBELS, Kaat

VAN POTTELBERGE, Sophie
ROBA, Marly

STICKER, Nore

HEYLEN, Laetitia

Série 6 de 6

ISTAS, Lotte
BRACKE, Nell

FEYS, Lieselotte
VAN DE PLAS, Bo
CROES, Elise
DESCAMPS, Elise
BONHOMME, Méline
VAN GORP, Caroline
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STH
CSB
VZW
STRC
STRC
LERC
LDD
CSB

LERC
LERC
RCTAL
RCTAL
STRC
STRC
RCTAL
BOUST

STRC
BRC
FCLT
LERC
STRC
BOUST
CsB
BLITS

1:32.57
1:29.21
1:25.00
1:21.46
1:23.53
1:29.17
1:29.62
1:32.74

1:14.99
1:14.52
1:13.33
1:13.31
1:13.32
1:13.50
1:14.81
1:15.78

1:06.10
1:04.90
1:03.21

59.12
1:03.00
1:03.65
1:04.98
1:08.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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